= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

‘E‘EEEE\DQQID!!WB

9P-

44-

47644-3

00-5

32230-4

22242-2

6-

406/327-

0097-

43-

PP-0

(R1) 16:25 KILBEGGAN, 2m 3f 180y
Tullamore Mares Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

INSHALLAH QUEEN (GB) 16
che f Casamento - Height Of Vanity

COURTINACTION 16

b m Court Cave - Moscow Action

GETAWAY GLENDA 215

bay m Getaway - Dangan Juliet

HEIDI'S LADY

b m Sans Frontieres - Kyle Lamp

LADY ROCCO 267
b m Shirocco - Lady Orla

LITTLE LADY LU 11

ch m Mahler - Sparrow's Trap

MASHELL 16
b m Baltic King - Our Lot

MORE INFO 16

b m Scorpion - Zara's Victory

MY MIDNIGHT 6 BF

ch m Shantou - Flaithiuil

RAISE THE TEMPO
b m Most Improved - Easy Going

RANN OF KUTCH 213

b m Dylan Thomas - Scartara

ROBIN DES SIVOLA 129

b m Robin Des Champs - Falcons Gift

STOWAWAY LASS 128

ch m Stowaway - Ochto Lass

DOING THE DOUBLE
b f Leading Light - Dipper's Double

SCARLET REBEL 153
b m Getaway - Dipper's Double

RED IRON 146

b f Shirocco - Deep Supreme

SENSE OF ROCK 6

ch m Mahler - Romeos Juliet

411 - 3pl

611-1

511-1t1

611-1

511-1

511-1

511-1t1

511-1

611 - 1tp

511-1

511-1

611-1

611-1

410-12

511-1

410-12

511 -1t

D F O'Regan
P W Flynn

A W Short (3)
Peter Croke

B Hayes
Miss O'Shea

S A Mulcahy (7)
Denis Hogan

L P Dempsey
Ross O'sullivan

G Brouder (7)
J A Nash

J R Wildman (7)
P W Flynn

S W Flanagan
Denis Hogan

C A Landers (5)
A Slattery

P E Corbett
Mrs D A Love

D E Mullins
Ms M Mullins

R M Power
Mrs J Harrington

J J Slevin
G J Power

D J Mclnerney
Caroline Mccaldin

Rese(ve 1 _
Caroline Mccaldin

Reserve 2
P Fenton

Reserve 3
Brian Francis
Cawley

97

112



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: ROBIN DES SIVOLA can make a winning reappearance in an ordinary maiden. A
48,000-pounds purchase following her point-to-point win, she showed useful hurdles form in 2019 and
while well held in her only start this year (in March), that was a far stronger race than this and she has
trip and ground in her favour today. 112-rated My Midnight was bold at Bellewstown six days ago when
patently downing tools in the closing stages of a race which she should have won (wandered, hung,
swished tail). She has finished second on six of her last eight starts and while she has plenty ability,
she might do well to skip past the selection today. 97-rated Little Lady Lou has shown a reasonable
level of ability in similar races to this in the past and, importantly, has good recent form at this venue to
her name. She is ideally suited by trip and today's likely sound surface but is clearly vulnerable to more
talented runners. More Info was useful in bumpers and while well beaten on hurdles debut at
Roscommon, this is a drop in grade and she could go better today with that reappearance run behind
her. Lady Rocco has shown some bits of form in two bumper runs but makes her hurdles debut today.

Top Tip: ROBIN DES SIVOLA (12)
Watch out for: MY MIDNIGHT (9)

m racs | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore | W ans30i

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



