at the races

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

0	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
		Ρ	INSHALLAH QUEEN (GB) 16 che f Casamento - Height Of Vanity	4 11 - 3p1	D F O'Regan P W Flynn	-
		P-8	COURTINACTION 16 b m Court Cave - Moscow Action	6 11 - 1	A W Short (3) Peter Croke	-
	AR	9P-	GETAWAY GLENDA 215 bay m Getaway - Dangan Juliet	5 11 - 1t1	B Hayes Miss O'Shea	-
			HEIDI'S LADY b m Sans Frontieres - Kyle Lamp	6 11 - 1	S A Mulcahy (7) Denis Hogan	-
;		44-	LADY ROCCO 267 b m Shirocco - Lady Orla	5 11 - 1	L P Dempsey Ross O'sullivan	-
5	AR	47644-3	LITTLE LADY LU 11 ch m Mahler - Sparrow's Trap	5 11 - 1	G Brouder (7) J A Nash	97
,		00-5	MASHELL 16 b m Baltic King - Our Lot	5 11 - 1t1	J R Wildman (7) P W Flynn	-
;	M	32230-4	MORE INFO 16 b m Scorpion - Zara's Victory	5 11 - 1	S W Flanagan Denis Hogan	-
)	R	22242-2	MY MIDNIGHT 6 BF ch m Shantou - Flaithiuil	6 11 - 1tp	C A Landers (5) A Slattery	11
0			RAISE THE TEMPO b m Most Improved - Easy Going	5 11 - 1	P E Corbett Mrs D A Love	-
1		6-	RANN OF KUTCH 213 b m Dylan Thomas - Scartara	5 11 - 1	D E Mullins Ms M Mullins	-
2		406/327-	ROBIN DES SIVOLA 129 b m Robin Des Champs - Falcons Gift	6 11 - 1	R M Power Mrs J Harrington	-
3		0097-	STOWAWAY LASS 128 ch m Stowaway - Ochto Lass	6 11 - 1	J J Slevin G J Power	-
4			DOING THE DOUBLE b f Leading Light - Dipper's Double	4 10 - 12	D J McInerney Caroline Mccaldin	-
5		43-	SCARLET REBEL 153 b m Getaway - Dipper's Double	5 11 - 1	Reserve 1 Caroline Mccaldin	-
6	*** ***	0-	RED IRON 146 b f Shirocco - Deep Supreme	4 10 - 12	Reserve 2 P Fenton	-
7	***	PP-0	SENSE OF ROCK 6 ch m Mahler - Romeos Juliet	5 11 - 1t	Reserve 3 Brian Francis Cawley	-

ATR VERDICT: ROBIN DES SIVOLA can make a winning reappearance in an ordinary maiden. A 48,000-pounds purchase following her point-to-point win, she showed useful hurdles form in 2019 and while well held in her only start this year (in March), that was a far stronger race than this and she has trip and ground in her favour today. 112-rated My Midnight was bold at Bellewstown six days ago when patently downing tools in the closing stages of a race which she should have won (wandered, hung, swished tail). She has finished second on six of her last eight starts and while she has plenty ability, she might do well to skip past the selection today. 97-rated Little Lady Lou has shown a reasonable level of ability in similar races to this in the past and, importantly, has good recent form at this venue to her name. She is ideally suited by trip and today's likely sound surface but is clearly vulnerable to more talented runners. More Info was useful in bumpers and while well beaten on hurdles debut at Roscommon, this is a drop in grade and she could go better today with that reappearance run behind her. Lady Rocco has shown some bits of form in two bumper runs but makes her hurdles debut today.

Top Tip: ROBIN DES SIVOLA (12) **Watch out for:** MY MIDNIGHT (9)

at the races

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



at the races

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.